
ADAC Hansa

Youngster-Cup

8. August 2015

Klasse A

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 85

Klasse A

Paul Schubert
Opel Corsa

54,50 1

2

52,75

53,10

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

105,85

2 83

Klasse A

Johann Bösling
Opel Corsa

59,77 1

2

55,39

54,07

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

109,46

3 87

Klasse A

Oliver Ackermann
Opel Corsa

57,98 1

2

55,65

54,62

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

110,27

4 92

Klasse A

Hendrik Flatz
Opel Corsa

54,41 1

2

54,31

53,49

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

110,80

5 82

Klasse A

André Peters
Opel Corsa

64,25 1

2

58,40

55,31

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

113,71

6 80

Klasse A

Lukas Fieberg
Opel Corsa

54,45 1

2

56,60

54,48

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

114,08

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________
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